GRASLABB LIMITED
Singapore . Hong Kong . Taiwan

Shape Carat Color Clarity Cut Polish Symmetry Fluorescence
Round Brilliant 0.70 E VS2 Very Good Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 0.74 D VS1 Excellent  Excellent Excellent None
Round Brilliant 1.00 E SI1 Very Good Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.02 Very Light Blue VS2 Excellent Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.04 E VS2 Ideal Excellent Excellent None
Round Brilliant 1.05 D VS1 Excellent  Excellent Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.06 D VS1 Excellent Very Good Very Good Very Slight
Round Brilliant 1.07 D VVS2 Excellent Excellent Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.08 E VS1 Very Good Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.08 Very Light Blue VVS2 Excellent Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.09 G VS2 Excellent Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.11 Very Light Blue VS2 Excellent Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.12 G VS1 Very Good Very Good Very Good None
Rectangular Cushion Modified Brilliant 1.13 Very Light Blue VVS2 N/A Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.14 D VVS1 Excellent Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.15 D VS1 Excellent Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.17 D VVS2 Very Good Very Good Good None
Round Brilliant 1.19 E VVS2 Excellent Excellent Very Good Very Slight
Pear Brilliant 1.19 Light Blue VVS2 N/A Very Good Very Good None
Round Brilliant 1.20 F IF Excellent Excellent  Excellent None



Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Pear Brilliant

1.22
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.27
1.33
1.34
1.36
1.37
.51
.51
.53
.54
.55
.55
.56
.57
.57
.57
.57
.59
1.64
1.64
1.65
1.66
1.71

L T T e T T o S S Sy Sy Sy oY

[y

M mMmMmmMmMOOmmMmmMmMmMMM®EGGOOIT TMOOTOUTmM MmO mOaOo

E
Very Light Blue

IF
VS2
VVS2
SI1
VS1
IF
IF
VVS1
VVS1
VVS1
IF
VVS2
VS2
VVS1
VVS1
VVS1
VVS2
VVS1
VVS1
VVS1
VVS1
VVS1
VVS1
SI2
VVS1
VVS2

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
N/A

Excellent
Very Good
Very Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good

Excellent

Excellent
Very Good
Very Good

Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good

Excellent
Very Good

Excellent
Very Good

Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good

Very Slight
None
None
None
None

Very Slight
None
None

Very Slight
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Very Slight

Very Slight
None

Very Slight
None

Very Slight
None

Very Slight
None



Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant

Square Cushion Modified Brilliant

Oval PBrilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Emerald
Round Brilliant
Asscher
Round Brilliant
Oval Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant
Round Brilliant

1.74
1.96
2.01
2.03
2.03
2.04
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.15
2.26
2.46
2.72
2.78
2.84
2.96
3.00
3.00
3.01
3.01
3.03
3.05
3.05
3.06
3.06
3.07

D

D
Very Light Blue

Light Blue

E

D

D

E

D
Very Light Blue
Very Light Blue

T O T OIT"ITUMO

Light Blue
Faint Blue
Faint Blue
G
G

VVS1
VVS2
IF
VVS2
VS1
VVS1
VVS2
IF
VVS2
VS1
IF
VVS2
VVS1
VVS1
VVS2
VVS1
VS1
VVS2
VS1
VVS2
VS1
VS2
VVS2
VS2
VS2
VS1

Excellent
Excellent
N/A
N/A

VERY GOOD

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Ideal
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Ideal
IDEAL
Excellent

VERY GOOD

N/A
IDEAL
N/A
IDEAL
N/A
Ideal
Excellent
IDEAL

Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good

VERY GOOD Very Good

Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good

None
None
None
None
None
Very Slight
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None



Round Brilliant

Round Brilliant

Pear

Cushion Modified Brilliant
Rectangular Cushion Modified Brilliant
Rectangular Cushion Modified Brilliant
Round Brilliant

Emerald

Round Brilliant

Pear

Round Brilliant

Cushion Modified Brilliant

Square Cushion Modified Brilliant

3.08
3.16
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.17
5.02
5.05
5.06
5.13
6.07
7.02
7.56

Fancy Vivid Blue
Fancy Intense Blue

D

Fancy Intense Blue

D

m O I I m

G
Fancy Blue
E

SI1
SI1
VS1
SI1
VVS2
VS2
IF
SI1
VS2
VS1
VVS1
SI2
VS1

Excellent
Excellent
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Excellent
N/A
Excellent
N/A
Ideal
N/A
N/A

Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good

Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Very Slight
None
None
None



