GRASLABB LIMITED Singapore . Hong Kong . Taiwan

Shape	Carat	Color	Clarity	Cut	Polish	Symmetry	Fluorescence
Round Brilliant	0.70	Е	VS2	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	0.74	D	VS1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	1.00	E	SI1	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.02	Very Light Blue	VS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.04	E	VS2	Ideal	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	1.05	D	VS1	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.06	D	VS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.07	D	VVS2	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.08	E	VS1	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.08	Very Light Blue	VVS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.09	G	VS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.11	Very Light Blue	VS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.12	G	VS1	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	None
Rectangular Cushion Modified Brilliant	1.13	Very Light Blue	VVS2	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.14	D	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.15	D	VS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.17	D	VVS2	Very Good	Very Good	Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.19	E	VVS2	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	Very Slight
Pear Brilliant	1.19	Light Blue	VVS2	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.20	F	IF	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	None

Round Brilliant	1.22	D	IF	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.23	D	VS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.24	Е	VVS2	Excellent	Very Good	•	None
Round Brilliant	1.25	F	SI1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	1.27	D	VS1	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.33	F	IF	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.34	F	IF	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.36	D	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.37	D	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.51	D	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.51	F	IF	Excellent	Very Good	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	1.53	D	VVS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.54	G	VS2	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.55	Е	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.55	Е	VVS1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	1.56	Е	VVS1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	1.57	Е	VVS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.57	Е	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.57	D	VVS1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.57	D	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.59	Е	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.64	Е	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	1.64	Е	VVS1	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	1.65	F	SI2	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.66	E	VVS1	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	Very Slight
Pear Brilliant	1.71	Very Light Blue	VVS2	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None

Round Brilliant	1.74	D	VVS1	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	1.96	D	VVS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Square Cushion Modified Brilliant	2.01	Very Light Blue	IF	N/A	Excellent	Excellent	None
Oval Brilliant	2.03	Light Blue	VVS2	N/A	Very Good	Good	None
Round Brilliant	2.03	Е	VS1	VERY GOOD	Very Good	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	2.04	D	VVS1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	2.07	D	VVS2	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	2.08	Е	IF	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	2.09	D	VVS2	Very Good	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	2.15	Very Light Blue	VS1	Ideal	Very Good	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	2.26	Very Light Blue	IF	Excellent	Very Good	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	2.46	D	VVS2	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	2.72	F	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	2.78	D	VVS1	Ideal	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	2.84	Н	VVS2	IDEAL	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	2.96	F	VVS1	Excellent	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	3.00	Н	VS1	VERY GOOD	Excellent	Excellent	None
Emerald	3.00	D	VVS2	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	3.01	Н	VS1	IDEAL	Excellent	Excellent	None
Asscher	3.01	D	VVS2	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	3.03	Н	VS1	IDEAL	Excellent	Excellent	None
Oval Brilliant	3.05	Light Blue	VS2	N/A	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	3.05	Faint Blue	VVS2	Ideal	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	3.06	Faint Blue	VS2	Excellent	Very Good	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	3.06	G	VS2	IDEAL	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	3.07	G	VS1	VERY GOOD	Very Good	Very Good	None

Round Brilliant	3.08	Fancy Vivid Blue	SI1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	None
Round Brilliant	3.16	Fancy Intense Blue	SI1	Excellent	Excellent	Excellent	None
Pear	4.01	D	VS1	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None
Cushion Modified Brilliant	4.02	Fancy Intense Blue	SI1	N/A	Excellent	Very Good	None
Rectangular Cushion Modified Brilliant	4.03	D	VVS2	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None
Rectangular Cushion Modified Brilliant	4.17	Е	VS2	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	5.02	Н	IF	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Emerald	5.05	Н	SI1	N/A	Excellent	Very Good	None
Round Brilliant	5.06	D	VS2	Excellent	Excellent	Very Good	None
Pear	5.13	F	VS1	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	Very Slight
Round Brilliant	6.07	G	VVS1	Ideal	Excellent	Very Good	None
Cushion Modified Brilliant	7.02	Fancy Blue	SI2	N/A	Excellent	Very Good	None
Square Cushion Modified Brilliant	7.56	Е	VS1	N/A	Very Good	Very Good	None